UNOFFICIAL COPY

FIFFHLT O

SECES I e N

AT ST S ]

Z s Z

36191976

JRODEFT-B1 RECTHI) IHG $5,00
VIt TN 9588 03/ L3794 tHagiad
AN P I KR & LR LG A

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

~BEWEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT 7

MORTGAGORS: VICTOR SALINAS AND MARIA C ALO N/K/A MARIA C SALINAG,
HUABAND AND WIFE

MORTUGALGER: FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 69%¢) COACIHWOOD 'TRAIL, TINLXY DPARK, ILLINOISZ 60477
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE REOER A" ATTACHED HERUTO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

PERMANENT FROPERTY TAX NUMBER; (38:19-316-011

ORIANAT MORTGACE o
AND NOTE DATE _| Maxch G, 1706
GRIGINAT, MORTEAGE

AMOUNT ' 9128, 000,00

ORIGINAL TNTERIEST )
BATE 20
MONTHLY PRINCIPAT, /

AND INTEREST FAYMENT
TMONTHLY ESCROW ™,
PAYMENTY
FRSTPAYMENT DATE

9 1,446,119
Jlu ke

Ll wawndpa 73100

May 1, 199¢

MORVGAGETERM ™ | 145 MoNTHD

|.|r yihie jecerved, the term wd uandlunm ol the originul Note andd orlgion] Moriige dated 03/6/46 anad recorded on

S s document No. ‘ ( l"’  deseribed above are Bereby moditied nd Erbovs:
p

Al installments due under the Miutguge or Note uhuil e pirid on a bisweekly basis every fourteen (14)  culendur iy,
Thw ansount of caiv bisweehdy paytoent dise every facteen (1) diaya b ollows:
PRINCTP AT ANDINTRNEST |0 734, a0
PAYMENY : ——
ESCROW PAYMENT 147,04

CTOTAL BIAVERKILY g osiea
PAYMENY . S
DATE OF Fis v April 15, 1996
LDL-WEEKELY PAYMENT

amm v p———

The interest rate is reduced by 0.250% 1o ¥
BOR% 334
Jg* LOAN NUMBIR: 18003207998




7
5
z
ﬁ.
&

~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

A late charge of $% ot the bi-weekly principa) and interest priyment due shall be assessed it tln. payment is not wade on the
date schedwled. + . 7, !

I the event that a bisweekiy payment date fills on n day where the bank is closed for business, the partios agree that one (1)
grace day is permitted so that no late charges will be ussessed by virtue of the bank holiday.

The escrow payment due on each bi-weekly payment tie dote is 8/26th of the yearly taxes and assessments, sind ground rents
on the preperty, iCany, plus /26th of the vearly premivm installiments for hazord insurmce, i any, plus 126th of the yearly
installments tor mortgage insurance, iCany, all us reasonably estimated initinlly and from time to time by the Lender on the
basis of nssessments ancd billy and reasonable assessments thereol,

Iee comsideration of the Lender's seheduling repayment on s bi-weekly basis (every fourteen {14) calendar duys), the
Maortgagor () agree Lo pay each bi-weekly payment by Automatic Payment System from a Finuncinl Federal Trust and
Savings Bank checking necount. 18 the Mortgagor (s) fiil 1o pay a bi-weekly puyment by ¢lectronic funds transter on the
ddate due, the Lender has the right to convert the payment schedule to w monthly basis and incrense the interest rate by
0.125% 104 €..875%

[ all other respects, Bae terms and conditions of the origingl Morigage and Note shall cemnin in full Yorce and efVeet amd the
Murtagors promisetz say said indebtedness as heeein stuted and to perform 6l abligntions under said Mortgage and Note
amd this Agrcement,

Dated this — 6TH oy ol Ma'ch

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK: MORTGAGORS:

. e
v el /
'}IZU‘[ //FO e m“‘" o ,,V..- . _1‘:

VICTOR -JALINAS

ATT F.S'I .
e ﬁ QQ(I.O.U(Q//

\\( f’/(t’f/fd L/ %M)ﬁ(ﬂ_{(‘/ MARI}' C SALINAS

STATE OFILLINOIS - )
COUNTY OF cook ) SN

[, the wirdersigned, wnotury pubstic in asd For siid county and state do hereby certily thit

VICTOR SALINAS AND MARIA € ALO N/K/A MARIA C BALINAG,

HUSBAND AND WXFR

parsonally Known to me to be the same persons whose names are subseribed o the foregaing instrument, appenred i fure me this day
in person, nb acknowledged that - THEY signed and delivered the suld instrament us PRERIR  free and voluntiey ag,
for the uses and purposes therein st forth, %

Given wnder my aod wnd seal this — spt duy ol Mavoh 1996 2

My Comanssion Bxpifgga. \r,_l, Ny .
‘H 1'“! ‘n“' [ ¥
Liawrenn Krnsain £ NOTARY PUB “;/
Notary Pabbie, arabe of Blinee ml,
A, Comipisrten Eapires V0 "*‘

f 'y ey A

Propared by: Mail Recorded Document i

AANDIK WGOLARD Fimnelal Feders) Trost & Savings Dank
AR Orland Syuare Diive HOEN Larkin Avemge
Orlandd Park, 11 ot Julict, 1L 60435




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




[}

UNOFF|GIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 71 YN STEEPLE RUN UNIY 1, A HUDDIVIAION OF PART O¥ THR

SOUTHWRET 1/4 OF ORCTION 19, TOWNSHIP 36 NWORTI, RANGE 13

EAODT OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
TLLINOILA,

52616196




. UNOFFICIAL COPY




